

CENTRE FOR LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE STUDIES DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY DIBRUGARH-786004 (ASSAM)

Prof. Bhim Kanta Boruah

Director-In-Charge

Phone: 0 9435033322 (M)

E-mail: cliss_du@yahoo.co.in

Date: 02.08.2017

NOTICE

This is for information to all the candidates applied for endowment quota of B.Lib.I.Sc that the admission to Endowment quota will be held on 03rd

August, 2017 at 10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. on first come first serve basis.

Sd/ (Dr. Bhim Kanta Boruah) Director-In-Charge CLISS: D.U

Copy to:

- 1. The Deputy Registrar (Academic), Dibrugarh University or information.
- 2. The Accounts Branch, Dibrugarh University for information.
- 3. Website committee, Dibrugarh University for information and upload the same at Dibrugarh University website.

Sd/ (Dr. Bhim Kanta Boruah)